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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cruz257
H-town Elite

9.300 9.450 9.4009.525 37.675
13T 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Millie Toal268
H-town Elite

9.250 9.175 9.5009.450 37.375
15T 15 4 1 2T

2T

Charley Kretschmer235
Above The Bar

9.400 9.325 9.2259.425 37.375
10 6T 5 8 2T

2T

Brooke Payne162
Sugar Land

9.350 9.375 9.3509.300 37.375
11T 4 8T 5T 2T

2T

Zoey Smith285
Reflex

9.350 9.425 9.2009.350 37.325
11T 3 6 9T 5 

5 

Annaly Camarena278
Reflex

9.250 9.250 9.4009.000 36.900
15T 11T 15T 2T 6 

6 

Chloe Emelander279
Reflex

9.200 9.325 9.0259.325 36.875
19 6T 7 17 7 

7 

Layla Magliolo236
Above The Bar

9.000 9.450 9.2009.175 36.825
24 1T 10 9T 8T

8T

Jessica Peterson266
H-town Elite

9.150 9.250 9.1259.300 36.825
20 11T 8T 13T 8T

8T

Elizabeth Yang167
Sugar Land

9.250 9.225 9.1009.125 36.700
15T 14 12T 15T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Peterson265
H-town Elite

8.400 9.350 9.4009.500 36.650
29T 5 2T 2T 11T

11T

Nuri Haamid281
Reflex

9.500 8.650 9.3509.150 36.650
4T 29 11 5T 11T

11T

Enya Teoh164
Sugar Land

9.700 8.800 9.1009.000 36.600
1 26T 15T 15T 13 

13 

Isabella Esquivel280
Reflex

9.300 9.100 9.1758.950 36.525
13T 17T 17 11 14 

14 

Jade Alarcon154
Sugar Land

9.450 9.125 8.7009.125 36.400
6T 16 12T 24 15 

15 

Molly McCauley161
Sugar Land

9.550 9.300 8.8508.600 36.300
2T 8T 25T 20 16 

16 

Malia Adams276
Reflex

9.550 8.800 8.9008.825 36.075
2T 26T 20T 18T 17T

17T

Norah Mcardle237
Above The Bar

9.050 9.300 8.6009.125 36.075
21T 8T 12T 27T 17T

17T

Amelia Tristan165
Sugar Land

9.450 9.025 9.1258.400 36.000
6T 21 30T 13T 19 

19 

Ayele Mann159
Sugar Land

9.500 9.000 8.6258.850 35.975
4T 22T 18T 26 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Mayorga Soria160
Sugar Land

9.450 9.250 8.6508.600 35.950
6T 11T 25T 25 21 

21 

Violet Faniel258
H-town Elite

9.450 8.575 8.8008.675 35.500
6T 31 22T 21T 22 

22 

Isabella Sukal242
Above The Bar

8.800 9.300 8.5258.825 35.450
26 8T 20T 29T 23 

23 

Siena Morales264
H-town Elite

8.400 9.000 9.1508.850 35.400
29T 22T 18T 12 24 

24 

Emmy Wallace269
H-town Elite

9.050 9.050 8.7508.500 35.350
21T 20 29 23 25 

25 
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Laker Bush277
Reflex

9.250 7.100 9.3509.500 35.200
15T 32 2T 5T 26 

26 

Claire McClure283
Reflex

8.850 8.925 8.3508.600 34.725
25 24 25T 31 27 

27 

Claire Schuessler241
Above The Bar

8.650 8.675 8.8008.575 34.700
27T 28 28 21T 28 

28 

Clara Graves233
Above The Bar

8.650 9.100 8.2258.675 34.650
27T 17T 22T 32 29 

29 

Zoee Neeley238
Above The Bar

9.050 8.600 8.6008.200 34.450
21T 30 32 27T 30 

30 

Isabella Ravedutti240
Above The Bar

8.250 8.850 8.9008.400 34.400
31 25 30T 18T 31 

31 

Eleanor Hilleary260
H-town Elite

7.850 9.100 8.5258.650 34.125
32 17T 24 29T 32 

32 
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